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Webinar Participants 
June 28, 2018 

Participant Name Email 
Andrew K akanzler@anaheim.net 
Anthony Harrison anthony.harrison@chargepoint.com 
Arnaldo luizhenriquea140@gmail.com 
Barry Sole barry.sole@porsche.de 
Barton Sidles barton.sidles@hubject.com 
Brian Fauble brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov 
Britta Gross britta.gross@gm.com 
Bryan Solstin solstin@icloud.com 
Carrie Sisto cs8@cpuc.ca.gov 
Center for Sustainable Energy andy.hoskinson@energycenter.org 
Charles Watson cwatson@calstrat.com 
Chris King chris_king@siemens.com 
Dean Spacht dspacht@controlmod.com 
Deb Heed dheed@ford.com 
Ethan Sprague ethan@freewiretech.com 
First Last sacgridlife@gmail.com 
George Nesbitt george@houseisasystem.com 
James Newhouse jbnhouse3@gmail.com 
James Tarchinski james.e.tarchinski@gm.com 
Jessica Sutorus jsutorus@coltonca.gov 
John Andrews john.a@evocharge.com 
John Hipchen jhipchen@konnectronix.com 
Keith Beckstead keith.beckstead@ff.com 
Kenji T kenji@pairedpower.com 
Kitty Adams kitty.adams@adoptacharger.org 
LADWP ramon.gamez@ladwp.com 
Larry Rillera larry.rillera@energy.ca.gov 
Laura Bone laurabone@evbox.com 
Luiz Henrique l@gmail.com 
Lynn Haug lmh@eslawfirm.com 
Manal Yamout manal@caliberstrat.com 
Marc Voorhoeve marc.voorhoeve@ies-synergy.com 
Marissa Williams marissa.williams@arb.ca.gov 
Mark Williams mark.williams@arb.ca.gov 
Matt Malinowski matt.malinowski@icf.com 
Matthew Fung matthew.fung@energy.ca.gov 
Megha Lakhchaura megha.lakhchaura@ev-box.com 
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Participant Name Email 
Michael Macaluso mikem@iotecha.com 
Noel Crisostomo noel.crisostomo@energy.ca.gov 
Obrie Hostetter obrie.hostetter@hubject.com 
Oleg Logvinov oleg@iotecha.com 
Patty DiNapol pattyd@cyberswitching.com 
Paul Hernandez paul@envoythere.com 
Paul Reid preid@ci.azusa.ca.us 
Peter Banwell banwell.peter@epa.gov 
Ramzi Raufdeen rraufdeen@cerritos.us 
Rolando Elvira-Orodonez rolando.elvira-ordonez@ladwp.com 
Samantha Rosenbaum samantha.rosenbaum@hubject.com 
Stephanie Palmer stephanie.palmer@arb.ca.gov 
Steve Davis sdavis@oxygeninitiative.com 
Steve Taber taber@princetonenergy.net 
Susan Freedman susan.freedman@sandag.org 
Thanh Lopez thanh.lopez@energy.ca.gov 
Tony Valadez tvaladez@cityofnapa.org 
Tracy Sato tsato@riversideca.gov 
Wei Tsao wtsao@anaheim.net 
Will Barrett will@clippercreek.net 

 




